
School and Transportation Fees Schedule Vincent Massey School
For Fees Charged for the School Year September 1, 2021 to August 31, 2022
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Fee Name / Description

Proposed Per 
Student Fee 

2021/22 
School Year

Actual Per 
Student Fee 

2020/21 
School Year

Fee Category School
Explanation if Per Student Change is greater 

than 5%
Per Student 

Change $
Per Student 
Change %

Ski Trip (Gr. 4-6 if attending) 60.00$               55.00$               Activity Fees Vincent Massey Increase in transportation costs 5.00 9.1%
ECS Activity Fee 60.00$               60.00$               Activity Fees Vincent Massey - 0.0%
Outdoor Education Trip (Gr. 6 if attending) 60.00$               60.00$               Activity Fees Vincent Massey - 0.0%
CHHS play (Gr. 4-6 if attending) 5.00$                 5.00$                 Activity Fees Vincent Massey - 0.0%
Babysitters Course (optional Gr. 6) 75.00$               75.00$               Activity Fees Vincent Massey - 0.0%
Home Alone Course (optional - Gr. 4-5) 40.00$               40.00$               Activity Fees Vincent Massey - 0.0%
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